
Monday. July 4Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 pm, 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0 am. Sunrise Serenade (Phil Shone)8. 0 District Weather Forecast
3. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Sweet and Sentimental
8.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with‘the Spectator
10. 0 The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-~-
10.15 Tender Heart
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life
411. 0 Mantovani, Millicent Phillips, andthe Classics
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Melody Menu featuring Artists and
Orchestras Whose Names Begin with M4.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Organ-
isation News, Romance of the Pacific:
The Debt
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)3.35 Strict Tempo Style
The Old and the New: Contrasts In
yle with Kay Kyser
Marching and Waltzing
Song and DanceJunior Review
Evening Star: Carmen ‘Cavallaro
EVENING PROGRAMME
Ghosts of Music: Bach
Joe Loss and his Orchestra
Treasure of the Lorelei
George Trevare and his Southern
oss Seven
Sound Business
Colonel X
Adventures of Perry Mason: Hid-
n Hazard
Musio is Served: Isador Goodman
Hagen’s CircusAll Visitors Ashore
Symphony in Rhythm: Andre Kos-telanetz

8.45 Radio Editor (Kenneth Melvin)9. 0 Dramas of the Court: The Man with
the Missing Finger9.30 Tex Beneke, Hazel Scott, and Vir-
ginia O’Brien
40. 0 Telephone Quiz
10.30 ZB Late Night Swing Requests
412. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON930 ke. 306 m.
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. O-. Morning session (Aunt Dalsy).
9.30 Boston Promenade Orchostra
9.46 Nelson Eddy (tenor)
ne:
0 The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-
owe
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Rhumba Rhythm
11.30
phonstng Peeat (Doreen)12. O Lunch

41. Op.m. Muslo
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 9 Stepmother2.15 Wilbur Kentwell at the Hammond
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd), Get-
ting Your Money’s Worth, Speakers from
Local Organisations, Romance of thePacific: The Treasure of the gis DearSinaing Strings
3.45
Pau! Robeson (bass

®°
0 Geraldo and his Orchestra
Organ Melodies

4.45 Variety Bandbox5. 0 Primo Scala and his Accordion Band
5.30 Junior Review
5.45 Prelude to Dinner

EVENING PROGRA}IME
6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Lul
6.30 Answer Please
6.45 Popular Melodies7.0 Claude Duval, Highwayman (lastbroadcast)7A5 Colonel X
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
The Case of the Hidden Hazard
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: The Turnof the Wheel, by Edmund Snell |

8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.45 That’s Right, You’re Wrong .

9. 0 Dramas o the Courts: The Case of
the Six Lumps of Sugar... y45 Rhythm on Recor
10. 0 The Case offPurple Cow10.15 Denny
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ZB Late NightRequests12.0 Close down Lowe
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3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. Qa.m. Music for a Work Day Morning
8. 0 Breakfast Club (HMappi Hill)
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Prelude to. Morning Tea
10. 0 The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-lowe
10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne)
12. 0 Musio at Mid-day
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2.0 Stepmother2.15 Break for Music
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
News from Organisations, Getting Your
Money’s Worth, Romance of the Pacific:
An Affair of Honour
3.30 Songs by Donald Novis3.45 tIgon Petri and isador Goodman,
pianists4.0 Lew White’s Dramatizations
4.15 Cyril Fletcher, Comedian4.30 Variety
5. 0 Children’s session
5.30 Junior Review

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Couperin6.30 On the Ball
6.45 Spotlight on New Releases7.0 Claude Duval, Highwayman
7.15 Colonel \X :7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
The Case of the Hidden Hazard
7.45 Soldier of Fortune8.0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Mantovani and his Orchestra
8.46 Do You Know (Theo Schou, Quiz-master)
9. 0. Dramas of the Court: The Trial of
Robert. Baxter
9.30 Todd Duncan and Marian Anderson
9.45 Charlie Spivak and his Orchestra10. O The Littie Theatre
10.15 Freddy Martin and his Orchestra
10.30 Week Day Requests
12. 0 Close do

47,B DUNEDIN
1040 ke, 288 m.

6. 0 a.m. London News
6. & Start the Day Right
6.30 Bright and for the EarlyRiser ~

7.0 Tempo with Toast
7.35 Morning Star8. 0 Monday Morning Melodies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session9.30 Familiar Favourites
70,
© ‘The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-~owe
10.15 Jezebel’s Daughter10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Melodies ‘of Other Years
11.30
pens ae

| Reporter
faye
Lunch Hour Tunes

Ros and his Rhumba Band, The Senti-
mentalists, Josephi Bradley and herOrchestra
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Little Shamrocks2. 0 Stepmother ; ;

2.30 Women’s Hour by Vivien
Boon, featuring News from omen’s
Organisations, Getting Your Money’s
W egh
Home Economics

3. 0 of the Pacific, The Curseof Mariborough
3.30 Rita Entertains: A Studio Presen-tation at the Piano
3.45 Love Songs with Tauber4.0 Music in the Modern Manner
4.15 The Girls Take the Air
4.30 Hollywood Gave Us These5. 0 Family Fare
5.30 Junior Review
6.45 Bluey

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Ghosts of Music: Paganini
5 AeVoice of Phil Regan3045 The bi Piutoorat5 :

p.m. The Bandy Edmundo

Claude val, HighwaymanColonel
30 The partition of Perry Mason: |The Case of the Hidden Hazard .

7.48 Thundering Hooves8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
B15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 To Be Announced
8.45 Beau Sabreur9. 0 Drama in the Courts: The Blue
Bow Murder Trial9.30 Lyrics about Ladies
68.45 Vincent Lopez, his Piano, and Or-chestra
10. 0 Silas Marnerpg Carle Calls: Featuring Frankiearle
10.30 ZB Late Night Requests12. 0 Close down

Oxf PALMERSTON. Nth.940 ke,
=

319m.
7. Oam. Breakfast session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Request session9.30 Troubadours of Song
9.45 Minuets in Miniature10. O Limelight and Shadow
10.15 The Inevitable Millionaires
10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Musio on the Air
6.30 At the Keyboard
6.45 Beau Geste28 Daddy and Paddy7.15 The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-
7.30 The Man in the Iron Mask
7.45 Adventures of Perry Mason:. TheCase of the Postponed Wedding
8. 0 Stepmother

8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Tribute to Old Glory9,0 Dramas of the Court: The Hansom
Cab Case
9.30 Weather Forecast
9.32 Something Old, Something New9.45 Prelude to Good-night
10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in CommerctalDiviston programmes are published by
arrangement,

At four o’clock this afternoon
listeners to 1ZB will hear an interest-ing programme entitled "The Old and
the New," which features contrasts in
the style of Kay Kyser’s Orchestra
through the years.

Bg ae *
Primo Scala and his Accordion Bandwill be heard in a recorded recital from
2ZB at. 5 o’clock this evening. The
Post-War band of Primo Scala is be-
coming increasingly popular and his
most recent recordings have set a new
standardin the presentation of popular
songs.

ak * *
Todd Duncan and Marian Anderson,two of the most gifted singers of the
day, will be featured from 3ZB in a
recorded programme at half-past nine
to-night. Todd Duncan is well-known
to New Zealand audiences and is cur-.
rently touring the country for the .

second time,° ee
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Sole New Zealand Licensees:

M:K MANUFACTURERS LTD. 21 GreatSouth Road,Auckland, S.E.2.


